



## The Vendor Guide

2024 - 25

## Cuxury for Less



Micromony by Lux Collective Events, where we're redefining the wedding experience with our innovative approach to luxury weddings. Our mission is simple: We're Crafting luxurious, all-inclusive weddings that bring love stories to life

At Lux Collective Events, we're hosting more than 10 micro-weddings in a single day, allowing couples to enjoy a lavish celebration at a fraction of the typical expense. Each wedding is meticulously curated to reflect the host city. We recognize that every love story is unique, and our location-specific weddings allow brides to choose the setting that resonates most with their journey. Whether it's a picturesque vineyard, a romantic beachfront, or an intimate garden, we provide the perfect setting for couples to exchange vows and create cherished memories.

We invite you to join us in this exciting venture that promises to attract couples who may not have otherwise considered traditional wedding services. By participating in our unique event, you'll have the opportunity to showcase your talents to a diverse audience of brides seeking luxury, convenience, and unparalleled experiences.

Join us at Lux Collective Events in crafting extraordinary moments that surpass expectations and honor love in its fullest splendor, one micro-wedding at a time.



## Ways to Get Involved

As a vendor working with Lux Collective Events, you are embodying our mission to craft luxurious moments that surpass expectations for couples across the United States. Whether you are the venue, vendor, or the photographer, your participation with Lux Collective Events is granting memories for a lifetime. Here are the ways you can get involved.

- Be an event vendor
- Advertise on website
- Provide discounted services/products to couples/brides
- Sponsor the event (contact us for details)



If you become a vendor with us, there are many different marketing and advertising opportunities available to you. From social media promotion, digital, target marketing, or partnerships with wedding publications or influencers, Lux Collective Events will do what we can to drive business to your company.

For a broader range in marketing endeavors from our team of dedicated marketing professionals, we may require an in-kind trade. Please contact *Info@luxcoevents.com* for additional information.



## **Connect With Us**











